	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
		Franciscan Public School
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		Gaur City-2, Greater Noida



	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
		Website:https://littlescholars-kashipur.com/ | Contact:



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
		School Affiliation No : 3530064



	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


		FEES RECEIPT



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Receipt No : ABC01



	
	
		Date : 05-Mar-2019



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Adm No : A607



	
	
		Class : UKG-A



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		



	
	
		Installment: Apr-Jun,Jul-Sep,Oct-Dec



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Name: Vimanyu Talwar



	
	
		Payment Mode : Cash



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Father's Name : VIVEK TALWAR



	
	
		Fee Type : School Fee



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Mother's Name : VANDANA TALWAR



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
		HEAD NAME
	ACTUAL AMOUNT
	CONCESSION AMOUNT
	LAST PAID
	PAID AMOUNT
	CONNAME
	TOTALPAID

	Tuition Fees
	6240.00
	3120.00
	0.00
	3120.00
	
	3120.00

	Amalgamated Fund
	500.00
	40.00
	0.00
	540.00
	
	540.00

	Total
	6500.00
	3160.00
	0.00
	3660.00
	
	3660.00



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
		Advance/Dues : -460.00



	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
		Amount(in words): FOUR THOUSAND ONLY.



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
		Total Paid : 4000.00



	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		Cashier
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